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Form 603

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of inltial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Redbubble Limited

ACN/ARSN ACN 119 200 592

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.

ACN (if applicable) N/A

The holder became a substantial holder on 17/12/2021

p Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder
or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities(4) Wumbear of ascurities Persons' votes(3) Voting power (6)

Ordinary 14,914,600 14,914,600 541%

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the
substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relavant interest Nature of relevant interest (7) {lass and number of securities

Relevant interest held under sectton 608{1){c} of

14,214,600
the Corporations Act, power to dlspose of, or
Management, Inc. control the exercise of a power to dispose of, the
securities

Southeastern Asset

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons ragistered as holdars of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest | Registered holder of Person entitled to be Class and number of
securities registered as holder (8) securities

Southeastern Asset State Street State Street 5,767,859

Management, Inc. Corporation Corporation

Southeastern Asset Northern Trust Northern Trust 7,931,825

Management, [n¢.

Southeastern Asset JP Morgan Chase JP Morgan Chase 1,214,916
Management, Inc.

s, Constderation

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the 4 months prior to the day that
the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:
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6.

Holder of relevant interest | Date of acquisition Consideration (9) Class and number of
securities
See Annexure A Cash Non-cash
Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

7I

Name and ACN/ARSN (if Nature of association
applicabls)

N/A

Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Southeastern Asset Management, | 6410 Poplar Avenue Suite 900, Memphis, Tennessee, 38119, USA
Ing.

Signature ‘

print name

@ cepacity International Counsel

sign here Date  20/12/2021

2

\

Directions

If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related
corpotations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the
relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically
named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of
the form.

See the definition of "associate” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001,
The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the
person or an associate has a relevant interest in.

The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.

Include details of:

(a)  any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4)
applies, a copy of any document satting out the terms of any relevant agresment, and statement by the person giving full

and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a writien
statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
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(b)  any qualification of the power of a persen to exercise, control the exereise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting
powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indieating elearly the particular securities to
which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

8. If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises besause of 2n
option) write "unknown",

9. Details of the considetation must include any and all benefit, money and other, that any parson from whom a relevant intersst
was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the
benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the
substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the
relevant interest was acquired.
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GUIDE

Thiz gulde does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by
ASBIC to assist you In completing and lodging form 603

Signature

Lodging Period

Lodging Fee

Other forms to be
completed

Additional
information

Annexures

SN AW N

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

NIl

Nil

Nil

{a) If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a
separate piece of paper annexed ta the form,

(b)  This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for & listed
managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant
sacurities exchange.

(c)  The person must give a copy of this notice:
(Y within 2 business days after they become aware of the Information; or

(i) by 8.30am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they
become aware of infarmation if;

{A)  atakeover bid i made for voting shares In the company or voting interests In
the scheme; and

(B} the person becomes aware of tha information during the bid pariod,

Ta rnake any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

use Ad slze paper of white or light pastel colour with 2 margin of at least 10mm on all sides
show the corparation name and A.C.N, or A.R.B.N.

number the pages consecutively

print or type in BLOCK lefters in dark blue or black ink so that the docunent is clearly legible when

photocopled
identify the annexurs with & mark such as A, B, C, ete

andorga tha annaxura with tha words:
This is annexure (mark) of (number) pages refarred to in form {form number and titla)

sign and date the annexure
The annexure must be signed by the same person{s) who signed the form.

Information in this guide Is Intended as a guide only, Please consult your accountant or solicitor for further advice.
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This is Annexure A (3 pages) referred to in the attached Form 603 Notice of Initial Substantial Shareholder

Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.

0303 EBaker

Transaction Summary
From 08-17-21To 12-17-21

Mckenzie

Tran Ordinary Acquistion
Code Shares  pate

by Redbubble 8/26/2021
by Redbubble  8/26/2021
by Redbubble  8/27/2021
by Redbubble  9/1/2021
by Redbubble 9/1/2021
by Redbubble .9/2/2021
by Redbubble 9/3/2021
by Redbubble  9/6/2021
by Redbubble 9/8/2021
by Redbubble 10/14/2021
by Redbubble 10/15/2021
by Redbubble 10/18/2021
by Redbubble 10/20/2021
by Redbubble 10/21/2021
by Redbubble 10/25/2021
by Redbubble 10/26/2021
by Redbubble 10/27/2021
by Redbubble 12/10/2021
by Redbubble 12/13/2021
by Redbubble 12/13/2021
by Redbubble 12/14/2021
by Redbubble 12/15/2021
by Redbubble 12/16/2021
by Redbubble 12/17/2021
by Redbubble 12/17/2021
by Redbubble  8/26/2021
by Redbubble 8/26/2021
by Redbubble  8/27/2021
by Redbubble 9/1/2021
by Redbubble 9/1/2021
by Redbubble 9/2/2021
by Redbubble 9/3/2021
by Redbubble 9/6/2021
by Redbubble a/8/2021
by Redbubble 10/14/2021
by Redbubble 10/15/2021

Consideration
Quantity Amount per Share (Cash)

41828
81616
34225
694192
15035
156888
35404
€092
7098
268140
143580
80412
15293

24316

6908
50082
16930
44038
30525
12518
13507
83323
40664
38288

229909
26516
51739
21697

423935

9182
55809
21621
10369
12079

139558
76724

4.15
413
4,14
4.21

4.2
4.08
4,19

4.2
4.19
3.59
3.95
3.94
411
4.13
4,15
4,15
4.13
316
3.29
3.29
3.19
3.23

33
3.34

3.4
4.15
4,13
4.14
4.21

4.2
4,08
419

4.2
4,19
3.99
3.99

(FaxIB1 2 82251595
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Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhle

Redbubble

Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redhubhble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble

Mckenzie

10/18/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021
11/10/2021
11/17/2021
12/10/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/2021
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/27/2021
8/30/2021
8/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021
9/3/2021
9/6/2021
u/8/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/18/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/27/2021
8/30/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021
9/3/2021

42969
8105
16380
4558
33043
20830
68318
85567
23120
16866
6916
7463
43242
21094
19862
119263
65518
135646
56882
4957
1164827
25228
263251
59406
7201
8388
438900
235017
131620
24561
39035
11253
81583
26935
7201
59406
81583
11253
146852
140621
274400
115068
10216
1326982
50398
525898
118676

3.94
411
4.13
415
4,15
413
.75
3.67
3.16
3.29
3.29
3.19
3.23

33
134

34
4,15
4,13
4.14
4.15
4.21

4,2
4.08
4.19

4.2
4,19
3.99
3.99
194
4,11
4,13
4,15
4.15
413
321
i
321
3.21
321
4,15
413
4.14
4.15
421

4.2
4.08
4.19

(FaxIB1 2 82251595
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Redbubhble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Radbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redhbubble
Redbubhle
Redbubble
Redbubble
Redbubbie
Redbubble

Mckenzie

9/6/2021
9/8/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/18/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021
12/10/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/2021
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021
8/27/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021
9/3/2021
9/6/2021
9/8/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/18/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021
12/10/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/202)
12/16/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

20180
23509
1183936
633959
355045
58814
93520
264438
191753
67779
155132
106793
43795
47253
291261
140924
132689
796766
23504
45860
19231
390064
8448
28154
19893
5225
6087
148185
79348
44438
8590
13659
3741
27125
9565
24474
16968
6958
7508
46282
22594
21273
127741

4.2
4,19
3.99
3.99
3.94
4.11
413
4.15
4,15
4.13
3.16
329
3.29
3.19
323

33
3.34

3.4
4,15
413
414
421

4.2
4.08
4.19

4.2
4.19
399
395
394
4,11
4.13
4.15
4,15
4,13
3.16
3.29
3.29
3.19
3.23

3.3
3.34

34
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