Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Redbubble Limited				
ACN/ARSN	ACN 119 200 592			
1. Details of substantial l	holder (1)			
Name	Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.			
ACN (if applicable)	N/A			
The holder became a substantic	al holder on17/12/2021_	·		

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities(4)	Number of securities	Persons' votes(5)	Voting power (6)
Ordinary	14,914,600	14,914,600	5.41%

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	Relevant interest held under section 608(1)(c) of the Corporations Act, power to dispose of, or control the exercise of a power to dispose of, the securities	14,914,600

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	State Street Corporation	State Street Corporation	5,767,859
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	Northern Trust	Northern Trust	7,931,825
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	JP Morgan Chase	JP Morgan Chase	1,214,916

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the 4 months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)		Class and number of securities
See Annexure A		Cash	Non-cash	-
				" "

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	6410 Poplar Avenue Suite 900, Memphis, Tennessee, 38119, USA

Signature

print name

sion here

capacity International Counse!

Date

20/12/2021

Directions

- 1. If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the form.
- 2. See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- 4. The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- 5. The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an associate has a relevant interest in.
- 6. The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- 7. Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- 8. If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- 9. Details of the consideration must include any and all benefit, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

GUIDE

This guide does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing and lodging form 603

Signature

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

Lodging Period

NII

Lodging Fee

Nil

Other forms to be completed

Nil

Additional information

- (a) If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a separate piece of paper annexed to the form.
- (b) This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for a listed managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant securities exchange.
- (c) The person must give a copy of this notice:
 - (i) within 2 business days after they become aware of the information; or
 - (ii) by 9.30am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they become aware of information if:
 - (A) a takeover bid is made for voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme; and
 - (B) the person becomes aware of the information during the bid period.

Annexures

To make any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

- 1 use A4 size paper of white or light pastel colour with a margin of at least 10mm on all sides
- 2 show the corporation name and A.C.N. or A.R.B.N.
- 3 number the pages consecutively
- print or type in BLOCK letters in dark blue or black ink so that the document is clearly legible when
- 4 photocopied
- 5 identify the annexure with a mark such as A, B, C, etc
- 6 endorse the annexure with the words:
- This is annexure (mark) of (number) pages referred to in form (form number and title)
 - sign and date the annexure
- 7 The annexure must be signed by the same person(s) who signed the form.

Information in this guide is intended as a guide only. Please consult your accountant or solicitor for further advice.

This is Annexure A (3 pages) referred to in the attached Form 603 Notice of Initial Substantial Shareholder

Southeastern Asset Management, Inc. Transaction Summary From 08-17-21 To 12-17-21

Tran Code	Ordinary Shares	Acquistion Date	O	Consideration
			Quantity	Amount per Share (Cash)
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	41828	4.15
by	Redbubble	, ,	81616	4.13
by	Redbubble	8/27/2021	34225	4.14
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	694192	4.21
bу	Redbubble	9/1/2021	15035	4.2
by	Redbubble	-9/2/2021	156888	4.08
by	Redbubble	9/3/2021	35404	4.19
by	Redbubble	9/6/2021	6092	4.2
by	Redbubble	9/8/2021	7098	4.1 9
by	Redbubble	10/14/2021	268140	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/15/2021	143580	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/18/2021	80412	3.94
by	Redbubble	10/20/2021	15293	4.11
by	Redbubble	10/21/2021	24316	4.13
by	Redbubble	10/25/2021	6908	4.15
бу	Redbubble	10/26/2021	50082	4.15
рγ	Redbubble	10/27/2021	16990	4.13
by	Redbubble	12/10/2021	44038	3.16
ру	Redbubble	12/13/2021	30525	3.29
у	Redbubble	12/13/2021	12518	3.29
ру	Redbubble	12/14/2021	13507	3.19
ру	Redbubble	12/15/2021	83323	3.23
ру	Redbubble	12/16/2021	40664	3.3
у	Redbubble	12/17/2021	38288	3.34
рγ	Redbubble	12/17/2021	229909	3.4
у	Redbubble	8/26/2021	26516	4.15
у	Redbubble	8/26/2021	51739	4.13
у	Redbubble	8/27/2021	21697	4.14
у	Redbubble	9/1/2021	423935	4,21
у	Redbubble	9/1/2021	9182	4.2
у	Redbubble	9/2/2021	95809	4.08
у	Redbubble	9/3/2021	21621	4.19
I y	Redbubble	9/6/2021	10369	4.2
Py	Redbubble	9/8/2021	12079	4.19
· Y	Redbubble	10/14/2021	139558	3.99
y	Redbubble	10/15/2021	76724	3.99

by	Redbubble	10/18/2021	42969	3.94
by	Redbubble	10/20/2021	8105	4.11
by	Redbubble	10/21/2021	16380	4.13
by	Redbubble	10/25/2021	4558	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/26/2021	33043	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/27/2021	20830	4.13
sl	Redbubble	11/10/2021	68318	3.75
sl	Redbubble	11/17/2021	85567	3.67
by	Redbubble	12/10/2021	23120	3.16
by	Redbubble	12/13/2021	16866	~ 3.29
by	Redbubble	12/13/2021	6916	3.29
by	Redbubble	12/14/2021	7463	3.19
by	Redbubble	12/15/2021	43242	3.23
by	Redbubble	12/16/2021	21094	3.3
by	Redbubble	12/17/2021	19862	3.34
by	Redbubble	12/17/2021	119263	3.4
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	69518	4.15
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	135646	4.13
by	Redbubble	8/27/2021	56882	4.14
by	Redbubble	8/30/2021	4957	4.15
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	1164827	4.21
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	25228	4.2
by	Redbubble	9/2/2021	263251	4.08
by	Redbubble	9/3/2021	59406	4.19
by	Redbubble	9/6/2021	7201	4.2
by	Redbubble	9/8/2021	8388	4.19
by	Redbubble	10/14/2021	438900	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/15/2021	235017	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/18/2021	131620	3.94
by	Redbubble	10/20/2021	24561	4.11
by	Redbubble	10/21/2021	39055	4.13
by	Redbubble	10/25/2021	11253	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/26/2021	81583	4.15
þу	Redbubble	10/27/2021	26935	4.13
si	Redbubble	12/14/2021	7201	3.21
sl	Redbubble	12/14/2021	59406	3.21
si	Redbubble	12/14/2021	81583	3.21
si	Redbubble	12/14/2021	11253	3.21
sl	Redbubble	12/14/2021	146852	3.21
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	140631	4.15
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	274400	4.13
by	Redbubble	8/27/2021	115068	4.14
by	Redbubble	8/30/2021	10216	4.14
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	2326982	4.15 4.21
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	50398	4.21 4.2
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	525898	4.2 4.08
by	Redbubble	9/3/2021	118676	4.08 4.19
-γ	Neobubbie	9) 3) ZUZI	TT00\Û	4,17

by	Redbubble	9/6/2021	20180	4.2
by	Redbubble	9/8/2021	23509	4.2 4.19
by	Redbubble	10/14/2021	1183936	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/15/2021	633959	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/13/2021	355045	3.99 3.94
by	Redbubble	10/20/2021	58814	<i>3.</i> 94 4.11
by	Redbubble	10/21/2021	93520	4.11
by	Redbubble	10/25/2021	26448	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/25/2021	191753	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/27/2021	67779	4.13
by	Redbubble	12/10/2021	155132	3.16
by	Redbubble	12/13/2021	106793	3.10
by	Redbubble	12/13/2021	43795	3.29
by	Redbubble	12/14/2021	47253	3.19
by	Redbubble	12/15/2021	291261	3.23
by	Redbubble	12/16/2021	140924	3.3
by	Redbubble	12/17/2021	132689	3.34
by	Redbubble	12/17/2021	796766	3.4
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	23504	4.15
by	Redbubble	8/26/2021	45860	4.13
by	Redbubble	8/27/2021	1 9 231	4.14
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	390064	4.21
by	Redbubble	9/1/2021	8448	4.2
by	Redbubble	9/2/2021	88154	4.08
by	Redbubble	9/3/2021	19893	4.19
by	Redbubble	9/6/2021	5225	4.2
by	Redbubble	9/8/2021	6087	4.19
by	Redbubble	10/14/2021	148185	3.99
by .	Redbubble	10/15/2021	79348	3.99
by	Redbubble	10/18/2021	44438	3.94
by	Redbubble	10/20/2021	8590	4.11
by	Redbubble	10/21/2021	13659	4.13
by	Redbubble	10/25/2021	3741	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/26/2021	27125	4.15
by	Redbubble	10/27/2021	9565	4.13
by	Redbubble	12/10/2021	24474	3.16
by	Redbubble	12/13/2021	16968	3.29
by	Redbubble	12/13/2021	6958	3.29
by	Redbubble	12/14/2021	7508	3.19
by	Redbubble	12/15/2021	46283	3.23
by	Redbubble	12/16/2021	22594	3.3
by	Redbubble	12/17/2021	21273	3.34
by	Redbubble	12/17/2021	127741	3.4